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Bus 77A Walsall - Erdington via Sutton Coldfield, Minworth Go to website

Direction
Walsall Bus Station — Six Ways Island

78 stops

Open route schedule

Walsall Bus Station

Walsall Town Hall

Upper Rushall St

Pool St

Bernard Street

Lumley Road

Beaconsfield Court

Orwell Rd

Broadway North

Greaves Avenue

Wood End Rd

Wood End Farm

Longwood Lane

Skip Lane

Walsall Garden Centre

Barr Beacon Crossroads

Aldridge Road

Hazelwood Rd

Schoolacre Rise

Clinic

Frankburn Rd

Route schedule
Walsall Bus Station — Six Ways Island

Monday 08:35-14:40

Tuesday 08:35-14:40

Wednesday 08:35-14:40

Thursday 08:35-14:40

Friday 08:35-14:40

Saturday 08:40-14:40

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Walsall Bus Station

Stops: 78

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min
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Mayfield Rd

Manor Rd

Kingscroft Rd

Boundary Rd

Stly School

Sutton Park Surgery

Bakers Lane

King George's Field

Westwood Road

Sutton Park Primary School

Longmoor Rd

Hollyhurst Rd

Chester Rd

Monmouth Drive

Greenway Drive

Parkwood Drive

Tesco

The Beggars Bush

Halton Rd

Ashdene Close

Wyndley Lane

Fawdry Close

Gracechurch Centre

Shirley Drive

Douglas Rd

Rowan Rd

Shooters Hill

Recreation Ground

The Green



Bishop Walsh School

Allendale Rd

Foxes Meadow

Walmley Ash Rd

Walmley Ash Lane

Forge Croft

Asda Superstore

Thornley Grove

Arbury Walk

Asda Superstore

Forge Croft

Walmley Ash Lane

Walmley Junior School

Walmley Infant School

Ashurst Rd

Ashfern Drive

Trident Close

Penns Lake Rd

Penns Hall Hotel

The Chase

Berwood Rd

Salisbury Grove

Beech Hill Road

Hart Road

Erdington Fire Station

New Street

Barnabas Rd

Six Ways Island





Direction
Six Ways Island — Walsall Bus Station

76 stops

Open route schedule

Six Ways Island

Barnabas Rd

Wilton Rd

Erdington Fire Station

Salisbury Grove

Fourlands Ave

Berwood Rd

The Chase

Penns Hall Hotel

Penns Lake Rd

Ashfern Drive

Ashurst Rd

Walmley Junior School

Walmley Ash Lane

Forge Croft

Asda Superstore

Thornley Grove

Arbury Walk

Asda Superstore

Forge Croft

Walmley Ash Lane

Walmley Ash Rd

Foxes Meadow

Walmley Rd

Allendale Rd

Route schedule
Six Ways Island — Walsall Bus Station

Monday 08:00-15:10

Tuesday 08:00-15:10

Wednesday 08:00-15:10

Thursday 08:00-15:10

Friday 08:00-15:10

Saturday 08:55-15:55

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Six Ways Island

Stops: 76

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min
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The Green

Recreation Ground

Shooters Hill

Rowan Rd

Douglas Rd

Shirley Drive

Lower Queen St

Trinity Hill

Trinity Church

Gracechurch Centre

Fawdry Close

Wyndley Lane

Ashdene Close

Halton Rd

The Beggars Bush

Tesco

Parkwood Drive

Greenway Drive

Chester Rd

Hollyhurst Rd

Longmoor Rd

Sutton Park Primary School

Westwood Road

King George's Field

Bakers Lane

Sutton Park Surgery

Stly School

Boundary Rd



Kingscroft Rd

Beacon Court

Frankburn Rd

Lowlands Avenue

Clinic

Schoolacre Rise

Hazelwood Rd

Foley Arms

Barr Beacon Crossroads

Walsall Garden Centre

Skip Lane

Longwood Lane

Wood End Farm

Wood End Rd

Greaves Avenue

Broadway North

Beaconsfield Court

Lumley Road

Bernard Street

Six Ways Walsall

Hill Street

Upper Bridge St

Walsall Bus Station

77A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Birmingham

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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